Unsurpassed noise and distortion
performance at all optical powers.
Wide range of 2mW to 31mW DFB
laser options for Tx launch powers
from 3dBm to 15dBm.
Field-configurable front or rear
panel SC/APC optical output
connector. (FC/APC optional)

Passive
+7dB Fiber
Ordering Information
OTOT-870-3-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +3dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-6-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +6dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-8-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +8dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-9-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +9dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-10-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +10dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-12-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +12dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-13-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +13dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-14-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +14dBm Optical Output
OTOT-870-15-XX Optical Transmitter, 1310nm, +15dBm Optical Output
Note: : The “XX” in the part numbers specifies the optical connector type. SA = SC/APC; FA = FC/APC.
+2dBm
+1dBm
0dBm